
BEG SW COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4, RU
NE 229.26 FT TO W R/W US-41, SE 
W 720 FT TO POB, EX RD R/W.

3722 HWY LLC
3711 1ST AVENUE SOUTH
SAINT PETERSBURG, FL 33711
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SALE:3:1: INCLUDED PERSONAL PROPERTY.

SALE:2:1: REPO

SALE:1:1: INCLUDED 09016-000 & PP

000051692 Remodel 7,000 12/03/2024

000049986 Electrical Servic 0 05/29/2024

000043399 Electrical Servic 0 12/16/2021

000043400 Electrical Servic 0 12/16/2021

000042337 Electrical Servic 0 07/15/2021

000042297 Electrical Servic 0 07/12/2021

HX Base Yr

3722 S US HIGHWAY 441   104, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 741 102.6480 75.96 56,286 1956 1956 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 609

BAS 609 100 609 23,130

CAN 441 30 132 5,014

1,050 741 28,143

BAS= W29 CAN= W21 S21 E21 N21$ S21 E29 N21$.

BAS

29

21

29

21CAN

21

21

21

21

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 24 60 1,440.00 UT 11.00 11.00 50 1950 1950 3 50 7,920

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 50

10,070

1 0800 C MULTI-FAM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000

2 0800 C MULTI-FAM 0 00 0.00 0.00 6.90 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 207,000
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000042298 Electrical Servic 0 07/12/2021

000042299 Electrical Servic 0 07/12/2021

000042300 Electrical Servic 0 07/12/2021

000042301 Electrical Servic 0 07/12/2021

000042302 Electrical Servic 0 07/12/2021

000042303 Electrical Servic 0 07/12/2021

HX Base Yr

3722 S US HIGHWAY 441   104, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 10 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2200 03 4,242 101.8980 63.18 268,010 1950 1950 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 M/FAM LOW  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 4066

BAS 1,938 100 1,938 61,222

BAS 2,128 100 2,128 67,224

UST 392 45 176 5,560

4,458 4,242 134,005

BAS= W76 BAS= W51 S38 E51 N38$ S28 E76 UST= E14 N28 W14 S28$
N28$.

BAS

76

28

76

28

BAS

51

38

51

38

UST

14

28

14

28

0
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000042304 Electrical Servic 0 07/12/2021

000042305 Electrical Servic 0 07/12/2021

000042306 Electrical Servic 0 07/12/2021

40133 REMODEL 0 07/10/2020

32299 DEMOLISH 25 09/17/2014

26813 MAINT/ALTR 230 02/29/2008

HX Base Yr

3722 S US HIGHWAY 441   104, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 11 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2200 03 6,076 100.8990 62.56 380,115 1950 1950 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

3 M/FAM LOW  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 6076

BAS 6,076 100 6,076 190,058

6,076 6,076 190,058

BAS= W168 S32 E98 S10 E70 N42$.

BAS

168

32

98

10

70

42

0
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HX Base Yr

3722 S US HIGHWAY 441   104, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 20 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2200 03 8,711 99.9000 61.94 539,559 1950 1950 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

5 M/FAM LOW  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 7868

BAS 7,868 100 7,868 243,672

FOP 2,810 30 843 26,108

10,678 8,711 269,780

BAS= W281 S28 FOP= S10 E281 N10 W281$ E281 N28$.

BAS

281

28

281

28

FOP10
281

10
281

0


